
Kāpi�   College   Interschools   Equestrian   Event   
31st   of   March   2021   at   Queen   Elizabeth   Park,   Paekakariki   

Gates   open   8am,   Show   starts   9:30am.     
  

  

Schedule:   
8:45am-   Jump   Judge/   Volunteer   Mee�ng   Kotare   Room*   
9:00am-   Team   Manager   Mee�ng   Kotare   Room*   
*   Each   school/team   must   have   someone   present   at   both   these   mee�ngs   to   be   allowed   to   ride.   
XC    will   not   start    un�l   we   have   enough   volunteers.     

9:30am-   Both   Phases   Start   
Riders   will   ride   in   number   order,   numbers   will   be   collected   on   the   day   by   the   team   manager.     
Please   bring   a   number   holder   if   you   have   one.   

  
● Please   be   aware   that   due   to   differing   numbers   of   entries   the   classes   may   not   line   up   

as   depicted   above.   It   is   the   compe�tor’s   responsibility   to   check   when   their   classes   are   
coming   up.     

● We   will   do   our   best   to   make   sure   that   SJ   and   XC   do   not   overlap   for   the   same   class.   
  

At   end   of   the   final   SJ   class   please   pitch   in   and   help   to   put   the   jumps   on   the   
trailer.   Prizegiving   will   commence   when   this   has   been   done.   

  

Refreshments   will   be   available   from   outside   the   Kotare   Room,   fundraising   for   
the   KC   Senior   A   Netball   Team.   

Showjumping   Class   Order   Cross   Country   Class   Order   
**Back   protectors   must   be   worn   BETA   2009/2018    Level   3   
or   ASTM   F1937**   
See   ESNZ   Even�ng   Rules   Ar�cle   655   and   656   for   dress   and   
saddlery   rules.     

95cm   Junior/Senior   65cm   Senior   

80cm   Junior   65cm   Junior   

80cm   Senior   95cm   Junior/Senior   

65cm   Senior   80cm   Junior   

65cm   Junior   80cm   Senior   



65cm   Junior   

  
   

Back   Number   Rider   Name   Horse   Name   Team   

1  Bailey   Langridge   Anbro   Breeze   Heretaunga   College   

2  Bella   Smith   Meersbrooke   caballito   Heretaunga   College   

3  Ben   Hayes   Beachbrooks   Cooper   Composite   Team   C   

4  Amber   van   Diggele   Just   a   little   Jazz   Kapiti   College   

5  Mindy   malone   Galaxy   colour   me   Kapiti   college   

6  Ivy   Beazley   Sun   Dancer   Kapiti   college   

8  Amber   Sceats   Motutangi   Made   U   Look   Aotea   Horsome   Foursome  

9  Charlotte   Scott   Curious   George   Aotea   Horsome   Foursome  

10  Sasha   MacNamara   Wattlegrove   Alsharette   Horowhenua   Girls   

11  Leah   MacNamara   Chill   Out   Horowhenua   Girls   

12  Taylor   Paku   Queen   of   the   South   Whitby   

13  Ellie   Hall  Showtym   Nutmeg   Paraparaumu   college   

14  Fergus   Ewart   Tai   Tai   PT   Composite   Team   C   

15  Teagan   McCaughey   Tempo's   Magic   Composite   Team   D   

16  Aggie   Shearer   Vanace   Rosalie   Composite   Team   E   

17  Makayla   Fitzgerald   Billabong   Composite   Team   E   

18  Isabella   Billington-Stewart   My   Name   Is   Riley   Composite   Team   E   

19  Sarai   Leniston-Howell   Paint   by   Numbers   Composite   Team   E   

20  Ella   Easton   Matai   SB   PNGHS   Blue   

21  Mia   Lane   Tiva   Composite   Team   D   

22  Chloe   Armstrong   Volare   Athena   Composite   Team   B   

23  Tommie   Day   Kizzy's   Komet   Paraparaumu   college   

24  Dylan   Kerrison   Sonny   Composite   Team   A   



65cm   Senior   

  
80cm   Junior   

  
  
  
  
  

Back   Number   Rider   Name   Horse   Name   Team   Name   

30  Alannah   Jefferys   Captain   Sacred   Heart   

31  Paris   Spencer   Mr   Darcy   Composite   Team   A   

32  Lauryn   James   Fortemblue   Composite   Team   A   

33  Emma   Waine   Sidney   Sacred   Heart   

34  Ella   Mackay  Forest   Fern   Whitby   

35  Tui   Murray-Pyle   Beachbrooks   Macaroni   Pony   Kapiti   college   

36  
Issy   Kennedy   
Martel   Teddy   bear   Kapiti   college   

37  Kacy   Keating   Cloud   nine   Heretaunga   College   

38  Caitlyn   De   Burg   My   Summer   Dream   Horowhenua   Girls   

39  Caitlin   Hanson   Rusty   Composite   Team   D   

40  Mea   Smithson   Tangiwai   Silver   Touch   Aotea   Horsome   Foursome   

41  Caitlin   Rennie   Lovetokeephim   PNGHS   Blue   

42  Holly   McInnes   Poppet   PNGHS   Red   

43  Greer   Stroud   JD   on   the   rocks   Otaki   Mana   

44  Jemma   Ellingham  Alabama   Acorn   Newlands   Pony   Patrol   

45  Emma   Mclennan   Luka   Composite   Team   B   

Back   Number   Rider   Name   Horse   Name   Team   

50  Ella   Easton   Tui   girl   PNGHS   White   

51  Charlotte   Conder   Sir   Bounty   Hunter   Newlands   Pony   Patrol   

52  Maggie   Keenan   Apollo   2   Whitby   

53  Freya   Diggle   Phoebe   Whitby   

55  Jess   MacGowan   Elli   Ventura   Heretaunga   College   

56  Dilana   McHattie   Prince   Paraparaumu   college   

57  Riley   Chase   Asti   PNGHS   White   

58  Ella   Easton   Final   Edition   PNGHS   Red   

59  Charlotte   Conder   Just   Call   Me   Riley   Newlands   Pony   Patrol   

60  Eden   Craine   Whistledown   Gwyneth   PNGHS   White   



80cm   Senior   

  
95cm   Junior   and   Senior   Combined   

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Back   Number   Rider   Name   Horse   Name   Team   

70  Zoe   Oakley   Belmont   Primrose   Otaki   Mana   

71  Hanna   Bramley   Silver   Fern   Otaki   Mana   

72  Daisy   Waters   CHE   Valentino   Composite   Team   D   

73  Emily   Clark   The   Orange   Pony   Aotea   Horsome   Foursome   

74  Jamie   Redshaw   Trainspotting   Aotea   Horsome   Foursome   

75  Phoebe   Welsh   What   the   Hec   Composite   team   C   

76  Brecken   Robinson   Wilding   Rebel   Sacred   Heart   

77  Liadhan   Robinson   
KHH   Questionable   
Character   Sacred   Heart   

78  Emily   Ingerson   Silverstone   Topaz   Composite   Team   B   

79  Lillie   Hilton   Ollie   Composite   Team   B   

80  Halaina   Lazarides   Pentime   Laz   Composite   Team   A   

81  Alice   Noir   Fall   From   Grace   PNGHS   White   

82  Caitlin   Rennie   Platinum   Edition   PNGHS   Red   

83  Samantha   Weller   Red   Arrow   Horowhenua   Girls   

Back   Number   Rider   Name   Horse   Name   School   

90  Bria   Fitzgerald   Willy   Bay   Go   Paraparaumu   college   

91  Paris   karl-fields   Alpine   Lucy   Otaki   Mana   

92  Mary   Leatham   Tahi   Newlands   Pony   Patrol   

93  Riley   Chase   
Candika   of   
Silvertrees   PNGHS   Blue   

94  Arden   Craw   Saint   Nick   PNGHS   Blue   

95  Darcy   Craw   Firenzo   Rox  PNGHS   Red   



Teams   

  Rider   Name   Horse   Name   School   Class   

Kapiti   College   Tui   Murray-Pyle   
Beachbrooks   
Macaroni   Pony   Kapiti   college   65cm   Senior   

  Amber   van   Diggele   Just   a   little   Jazz   Kapiti   College   65cm   Junior   

  Mindy   malone   Galaxy   colour   me   Kapiti   college   65cm   Junior   

  Ivy   Beazley   Sun   Dancer   Kapiti   college   65cm   Junior   

PNGHS   Blue   Caitlin   Rennie   Lovetokeephim   PNGHS   65cm   Senior   

  Riley   Chase   
Candika   of   
Silvertrees   PNGHS   95cm   

  Ella   Easton   Matai   SB   PNGHS   65cm   Junior   

  Arden   Craw   Saint   Nick   PNGHS   95cm   

PNGHS   Red   Caitlin   Rennie   Plaitnum   Edition   PNGHS   80cm   Senior   

  Holly   McInnes   Holly   McInnes   PNGHS   65cm   Senior   

  Ella   Easton   Final   Edition   PNGHS   80cm   Junior   

  Darcy   Craw   Firenzo   Rox  PNGHS   95cm   

PNGHS   White   Ella   Easton   Tui   Girl   PNGHS   80cm   Junior   

  Riley   Chase   Asti   PNGHS   80cm   Junior   

  Alice   Moir   Fall   From   Grace   PNGHS   80cm   Senior   

  Eden   Craine   
Whistledown   
Gwyneth   PNGHS   80cm   Junior   

Heretaunga   College   Bailey   Langridge   Anbro   Breeze   Heretaunga   College   65cm   Junior   

  Bella   Smith   
Meersbrooke   
caballito   Heretaunga   College   65cm   Junior   

  Jess   MacGowan   Elli   Ventura   Heretaunga   College   80cm   Junior   

  Kacy   Keating   Cloud   nine   Heretaunga   College   65cm   Senior   

Horowhenua   Girls   Sasha   MacNamara   
Wattlegrove   
Alsharette   Horowhenua   College   65cm   Junior   

  Leah   MacNamara   Chill   Out   Horowhenua   College   65cm   Junior   

  Samantha   Weller   Red   Arrow   Horowhenua   College   80cm   Senior   

  Caitlyn   De   Burg   
My   Summer   
Dream   Horowhenua   College   65cm   Senior   

Aotea   Horsome   Foursome  Emily   Clark   The   Orange   Pony   Aotea   College   80cm   Senior   

  Amber   Sceats   
Motutangi   Made   U   
Look   Aotea   College   65cm   Junior   

  Charlotte   Scott   Curious   George   Aotea   College   65cm   Junior   

  Jamie   Redshaw   Trainspotting   Aotea   College   80cm   Senior   

Sacred   Heart   College   Alannah   Jefferys   Captain   Sacred   Heart   65cm   Senior   

  Liadhan   Robinson   
KHH   Questionable   
Character   Sacred   Heart   80cm   Senior   

  Brecken   Robinson   Wilding   Rebel   Sacred   Heart   80cm   Senior   



  Emma   Waine   Sidney   Sacred   Heart   65cm   Senior   

Paraparaumu   College   Ellie   Hall  Showtym   Nutmeg   Paraparaumu   college   65cm   Junior   

  Tommie   Day   Kizzy's   Komet   Paraparaumu   college   65cm   Junior   

  Dilana   McHattie   Prince   Paraparaumu   college   80cm   Junior   

  Bria   Fitzgerald   Willy   Bay   Go   Paraparaumu   college   95cm   

Newlands   Pony   Patrol   Jemma   Ellingham   Alabama   Acorn   Newlands   College   65cm   Senior   

  Charlotte   Conder   Just   Call   Me   Riley   Newlands   College   80cm   Junior   

  Mary   Leatham   Tahi   Newlands   College   95cm   

  Charlotte   Conder   Sir   Bounty   Hunter   Newlands   College   80cm   Junior   

Otaki   Mana   Greer   Stroud   JD   on   the   rocks   Otaki   College   65cm   Senior   

  Zoe   Oakley   Belmont   Primrose   Otaki   College   80cm   Senior   

  Hanna   Bramley   Silver   Fern   Otaki   College   80cm   Senior   

  Paris   karl-fields   Alpine   Lucy   Otaki   College   95cm   

Whitby   Collegiate   Maggie   Keenan   Apollo   2   Whitby   Collegiate   80cm   Junior   

  Freya   Diggle   Phoebe   Whitby   Collegiate   80cm   Junior   

  Taylor   Paku   
Queen   of   the   
South   Whitby   Collegiate   65cm   Junior   

  Ella   Mackay  Forest   Fern   Whitby   Collegiate   65cm   Senior   

Composite   Team   A   Paris   Spencer   Mr   Darcy   Sacred   Heart   65cm   Senior   

  Lauryn   James   Fortemblue   Sacred   Heart   65cm   Senior   

  Halaina   Lazarides   Pentime   Laz   Samuel   Marsden   80cm   Senior   

  Dylan   Kerrison   Sonny   St   Marys   College   65cm   Junior   

Composite   Team   B   Emily   Ingerson   Silverstone   Topaz   Upper   Hutt   College   80cm   Senior   

  Lillie   Hilton   Ollie   Upper   Hutt   College   80cm   Senior   

  Emma   Mclennan   Luka   Upper   Hutt   College   65cm   Senior   

  Chloe   Armstrong   Volare   Athena   
Wellington   Girls   
College   65cm   Junior   

Composite   Team   C   Fergus   Ewart   Tai   Tai   PT   Paraparaumu   college   65cm   Junior   

  Phoebe   Welsh   What   the   Hec   Paraparaumu   College   80cm   Senior   

  Ben   Hayes   
Beachbrooks   
Cooper   Kapiti   college   65cm   Junior   

  Issy   Kennedy   Martel   Teddy   bear   Kapiti   college   65cm   Senior   

Composite   Team   D   Teagan   McCaughey   Tempo's   Magic   Otaki   College   65cm   Junior   

  Caitlin   Hanson   Rusty   Horowhenua   College   65cm   Senior   

  Daisy   Waters   CHE   Valentino   Chilton   80cm   Senior   

  Mia   Lane   Tiva   Ohau   School   65cm   Junior   

Composite   Team   E   
Sarai   
Leniston-Howell   Paint   by   Numbers   Kelburn   Normal   School  65cm   Junior   

  Aggie   Shearer   Vanace   Rosalie   Waituna   West   65cm   Junior   



  
  

  Makayla   Fitzgerald   Billabong   Koputaroa   65cm   Junior   

  
Isabella   
Billington-Stewart   My   Name   Is   Riley   Kenakena   School   65cm   Junior   


